Hela Young Award



Hela Young Award:

Awarded to a person, group, or organization in recognition of outstanding work in the community for the improvement of human relations among diverse peoples and for the improvement of the human condition specifically related to prejudice reduction.

Criteria:

- Has demonstrated leadership and/or innovation in addressing and assisting in the resolution of a human relations issue or need in their community/in the state of New Jersey
- Has been active in the community/state to foster coordination and cooperation among diverse populations and groups in the community/state of New Jersey
- Has demonstrated creativity and dedication in developing and implementing activities, policies, programs, etc. to develop attitudes of tolerance and respect among individuals and groups and to encourage cooperation among groups to improve the overall human condition in the community/state of New Jersey
- Has successfully acted in a manner that resulted in an outstanding accomplishment that affected the betterment of humanity in their community and beyond that community
- Has been active and successful in fostering the understanding and implementation of the goals of the New Jersey Commission on Holocaust Education in the community/state of New Jersey
- By his/her/their actions and behaviors, has consistently modeled and demonstrated attitudes of tolerance and respect for all members and groups in the community/state of New Jersey

Venue – Presented at the end of school year at the Commission meeting.

Nominations for these awards presented by the New Jersey Commission on Holocaust Education may be accepted from private citizens, community and religious groups, Holocaust Centers, government officials, etc. All nominations will be reviewed by the Commission or a subcommittee established by the Commission with final selection made by the Commission.

Nomination Form Please return to:

New Jersey Department of Education New Jersey Commission on Holocaust Education P.O. Box 500

Trenton, NJ 08625

holocaust@doe.nj.gov

Nominee Information:	
School/Museum/Center Name:	
Address:	
Principal/Director:	
Cell Phone #:	Work Phone #:
E-Mail Address:	
Nominated by:	
Position:	
Phone #:	E-Mail Address:

To Be Completed by Nominator

Please respond to the School's/Museum's/Center's qualifications regarding the criteria stated including budget.

(Additional pages or supplemental material may be attached)

(Make Copies if Needed for Additional Nominees)